(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer
GMDSS operator

Main info

Name /Surname: = Maksym Shchukin

Position applied for: | 3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Any
Minimum salary $: | 3500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 17.02.1988 Russia
Phones: | +380973736790 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: = mshchuk1988@gmail.com Moldova, Chisinau

City:
Messenger: = +380973736790 Home address: Hadzhibeevskaya 3772,
Odesa
English level: | Good Closest airport: C.h|smau International
Airport
USA visa valid up: | 26.02.2029 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 672916 20.01.2021 Ukraine 20.01.2026
International passport FG 621627 16.06.2017 Ukraine 16.06.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Navigator / Watch officer
Professional license 08353/2023 09.10.2023 Ukraine

Endorsement 09.10.2023 27.09.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/283917/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Advanced training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Basic training for ships
operating in Polar water

Designated Security
Duties

Training of passenger
ships personnel

Advanced training for
chemical tanker cargo
operations

08416/2023

32334224/01/0981/023

32334224/10/0373/023

32334224/04/0658/023

32334224/02/0765/023

32334224/05/0503/023

08416/2023

08416/2023

00461/2021/06

03975/2022/08

32334224/26/0069/023

32334224/28/0227/023

064045

764

1377

138793

32334224/09/0630/023

16/01155/2024

32334224/15/0051/023

GMDSS operator
10.10.2023 Ukraine
10.10.2023
25.09.2023 Ukraine
25.06.2023 Ukraine
25.09.2023 Ukraine
25.09.2023 Ukraine
25.09.2023 Ukraine
10.10.2023 Ukraine
10.10.2023 Ukraine
11.11.2021 Ukraine
03.08.2022 Ukraine
25.09.2023 Ukraine
25.09.2023 Ukraine
08.04.2021 Ukraine
26.02.2020 Ukraine
19.12.2019 Ukraine
03.04.2020 Ukraine
25.09.2023 Ukraine
03.05.2024 Ukraine
04.10.2023 Ukraine

27.09.2028

27.09.2028

25.09.2028

25.09.2028

25.09.2028

25.09.2028

25.09.2028

27.09.2028

10.11.2026

02.08.2027

25.09.2028

25.09.2028

08.04.2026

26.02.2025

19.12.2024

03.04.2025

25.09.2028

03.05.2029

04.10.2028



Seaman's medical
certificate

Marshall Islands

Panama

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Liberia

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

2022/7348

Certificate of Endorsment

Seafarer's identification and
record book

Seafarer's identification and
record book

Certificare of Endorsment

Seafarer's identification and
record book

Gothica / Panama

URD /Panama

High Trust/ Liberia

MT Elza / Palau

Nunavik / Marshall
Islands

Nunavik / Marshall
Islands

Federal Tiber/
Marshall Islands

Nunavik / Marshall
Islands

Nunavik / Marshall

Ferry / 4655

Ferry / 4655

Qil/chemical
tanker /49990

Crude oil
tanker /100000

OBO - Qil-
Bulk-Ore /
27997

OBO - Qil-
Bulk-Ore /
27997

Bulk carrier /
55160

OBO - Qil-
Bulk-Ore /
27997

OBO - Qil-
Bulk-Ore /

30.08.2023

00162/2019/07

P0104368A

MH 660835

00862/2019/08

1855076

Wartsila / 4500

Wartsila / 4500

B&W /7180

MAN /16860

MAN /21770

MAN /21770

MAN /7723

MAN /21770

MAN /21770

Ukraine

22.07.2020

19.07.2024

14.05.2019

22.07.2020

16.10.2023

31.08.2024 -
16.12.2024

23.05.2024 -
30.07.2024

13.10.2023 -
09.02.2024

09.05.2023 -
10.09.2023

24.11.2022 -
05.04.2023

18.11.2021 -
26.04.2022

21.08.2021 -
16.10.2021

28.05.2021 -
06.07.2021

09.07.2020 -

30.08.2024

21.02.2024

27.09.2028

13.05.2024

20.03.2024

16.10.2028

Park Way
Investors

Sea Partner/
Finland

d'Amico Tankers

HCC
Shipmanagement
Inc.

Federal Hudson
Ltd./Canada

Federal Hudson
Ltd./Canada

Federal Hudson
Ltd./Canada

Federal Hudson
Ltd./Canada

Federal Hudson



AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Sex: male

Islands 27997

OBO - Qil-
i hall
Nunavik / Marsha Bulk-Ore /
Islands
27997
OBO - Qil-
ik / Marshall
N””a‘l';a/n d:rs a Bulk-Ore /
27997
OBO - Qil-
ik / Marshall
Nunavik / Marsha Bulk-Ore /
Islands
27997
Height: 181
Weight: 100

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Kherson State Maritime
Academy, Ukraine

Navigation (Sea and River
Transport)

Mother

Tymoshenko Anna

11.12.2020 Ltd./Canada
MAN /21770 26.05.2020 - Federal Hudson
09.07.2020 Ltd./Canada
MAN /21770 16.04.2019 - Federal Hudson
04.10.2019 Ltd./Canada
MAN /21770 28.04.2018 - Federal Hudson
27.10.2018 Ltd./Canada

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills: = Ice Navigation

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +380 98 019 5806

Kin address: @ Ukraine, Odesa



	CV
	Maksym Shchukin
	Navigator / Watch officer
	GMDSS operator



